
Rate Floor Data

ROW #
FORMAT OF 
REQUESTED 

DATA

1 6 numeric digits

2 alpha characters

3 9 numeric digits

4 mm/dd/yyyy

5 alpha characters

6 9 numeric digits

7 numeric digit(s)

8 numeric digit(s)

Column 1
Residential Local 
Service Charge

Column 2
State Subscriber 

Line Charge

Column 3
State Universal 

Service Fee

Column 4
Mandatory 

Extended Area 
Service Charge

Column 5
Loops

9 23.00$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     15938

10 23.00$                 -$                     -$                     -$                     269 Lifeline
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24

25
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27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

RESPONSE

Total Number of Sheets

Carrier Study Area Code 

Sheet number

Contact Name

RATE FLOOR DATA COLLECTION - OMB Control Number 3060-0986

Contact Telephone Number (include area code)

143002713

6/1/2018

Tisha Lake

DATA ELEMENT

Service Provider Identification Number

Block 1 - Contact Information

643300

Virgin Islands Telephone Corporation

Block 2 - Residential Local Service Rates, Fees, and Line Counts

340-715-8611

1

Residential Local Service Charge Effective Date

1

Carrier Study Area Name

RATE FLOOR REPORT




